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THIS WEEK
Wednesday, October 25
Bacon Orders pick-up

Friday, October 27
White/Blue/Gold Day (school colours)
Hot Lunch: Pizza

ICS FALL FUNDRAISER
Saturday, November 25
11:00 - 3:00 @ ICSS

We need volunteers! Please sian up
for a shift and encourage your
children (grade 8 and older) to
volunteer for the KidZone.

There will be a Bake Table and
Farmers Market table at the event -
please consider donating baked
goods and fresh produce/preserves.

This year's auction will be a
combination of online and in-

person. Please donate an item to the
auction (min. $50 value).

All details can be found on the
Society website at: ICS Fall Fundraiser

NOVEMBER MILK ORDERS
Closes October 25
School Cash on-line remains open for
November milk orders until
Wednesday,
October 25.

BACON ORDERS
Pick up October 25

Thank you for your generous support
of this fundraiser! $2185 was raised!

Pick up times will go out via School
Messenger on October 25 once we
receive the delivery. These times
cannot be confirmed in advance
due to the variance in delivery
times.

ICES MERCHANDISE ORDER
Closes Today
Orders can be placed online, using the
supplier's online store:
icesfall2023.itemorder.com

LOOKING AHEAD
Friday, November 3
Hot Lunch: Hotdogs
Thursday, November 9
Remembrance Day Chapel - Gr. 3
leading
Friday, November 10
No School
Monday, November 13
No School
Wednesday, November 15
Picture Retake Day
Theme chapel @ 12:30 - Community
Building
Early Dismissal @ 2:00
Friday, November 17
Hot Lunch: Hamburgers
Monday, November 20
Report Card One opens
School Council Town Hall Meeting — Teams

Equipping Learners, Nurturing Faith, Flourishing in Community
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